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CHAMPAGNE

Laurent-Perrier, Brut, Tour Sur Marne NV
Laurent-Perrier, Brut, Tour Sur Marne (half bottle) NV
Ruinart “Blanc de Blancs”, Brut, Reims NV
Veuve Cliquot Ponsardin Brut, Reims NV
Bollinger Special Cuvée, Brut, Ay NV
Pol Roger “White Foil”, Brut, Epernay NV
Laurent-Perrier, Brut Vintage, Tour Sur Marne 2006
Rosé:

Laurent-Perrier, Brut Rosé, Tour Sur Marne NV
Veuve Clicquot-Ponsardin, Brut NV
Prestige Cuvées:

Dom Pérignon, Brut 2003
Laurent Perrier “Grand Siécle”, Brut NV
Sparkling wine:

Prosecco di Valdobbiandene, Extra Dry, Botter NV
Veneto, Italy

Rosa della Regina, Spumante, Rosé, Brut NV
Veneto, Italy

L’Ormarins, Brut NV

Western Cape, South Africa

Ratings
86 W.S
N/R
92W.S
88 W.S
90 W.S
88 W.S
91W.S

92W.S
91W.S

95 W.S
94 W.S

N/R

N/R

N/R

£60.00
£34.00
£95.00
£75.00
£75.00
£60.00
£82.00

£86.00
£90.00

£250.00
£123.00

£34.00

£38.00

£65.00



001

027

046

044

818

800

807

802

809

408

WINES BY THE GLASS

Champagne and Sparkling:
Laurent-Perrier, Brut, NV
Laurent-Perrier, Brut Rosé, NV

Prosecco di Valdobbiandene , Extra Dry, Botter,
Veneto, Italy

Rosa della Regina, Spumante, Rosé, Brut, NV
Veneto, Italy

White Wine :

Chenin Blanc “Young Vines’, De Waal,
Stellenbosch, South Africa

Chardonnay ‘Reserva’, Vifa Ventisquero
Casablanca Valley, Chile

Sauvignon Blanc, Pencarrow Estate

Martinborough, New Zealand

Pinot Grigio, TerrAmore
Veneto, Italy

Chablis, J. Moreau & Fils
Burgundy, France
Verdejo, Quintaluna
Rueda, Spain

2014

2013

2013

2014

2013

2011

125ml

£10.00

£14.50

125ml

£4.00

£4.50

£4.75

£4.75

£7.00

£4.50

175ml

£13.75

£20.50

£8.00

£8.50

175ml

£5.75

£6.50

£6.75

£6.75

£10.00

£6.50

250ml

£8.00

£9.00

£9.50

£9.50

£14.00

£9.00
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WINE BY THE GLASS

Red Wine:

Cabernet Sauvignon Reserva, Ventisquero,
Maipo Valley, Chile

Merlot/ Nero D’avola Lunate
Sicilia, Italy

Pinot Noir, Los Gansos, Cono Sur
Central Valley, Chile

Cotes du Rhone ‘Reserve’, Mont Redon

Rhone Valley, France

Rioja Reserva, Dominio Alto
Rioja, Spain
Malbec “Obra Prima’, Familia Cassone

Mendoza, Argentina

Rosé Wine:

Cabernet Sauvignon Rosé, Torreon de Paredes
Cachapoal, Chile

2012

2014

2013

2013

2005

2011

2014

125ml

£5.25

£4.50

£4.50

£5.00

£6.75

£7.00

125ml

£4.00

175ml

£7.50

£6.75

£6.75

£7.25

£9.75

£10.00

175ml

£5.75

250ml

£10.25

£9.00

£9.00

£10.00

£13.50

£14.00

250ml

£8.00



PINOT GRIGIO

Pinot Grigio flavours can range from melon to pear and some even offer a subtle tropical
or citrus fruit, often there is a honey or smoky flavour component as well.

Ratings

802 Pinot Grigio, Terramore 2014 85W.S £28.00
Veneto, Italy

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Sauvignon Blanc wines display a wild range of flavours from grassy, hay and mineral tones
to a citrus and tropical flavour mix a very unique wine tasting adventure

807 Sauvignon Blanc, Pencarrow Estate, 2013 N/R £28.00
Martinborough, New Zealand

138 Sauvignon Blanc “Protea” 2015 N/R £32.00
Western Cape, South Africa

430 Sancerre, Domaine Bonnard 2014 N/R £39.00

Route De Chavignol, France

813 Pouilly-Fumé, Les Chaumiennes 2013 N/R £44.00
Loire Valley, France



CHARDONNAY

Chardonnays boast an impressive range of flavours from the expected buttered to the fresh,
fruit flavours of apple, pear, tropical, citrus and melon, leaving a lasting palate impression

Ratings

800 Chardonnay ‘Reserva’, Vifia Ventisquero, 2012 N/R £26.00
Casablanca, Chile

169 Chardonnay ‘Queulat’, Vina Ventisquero, 2010 N/R £31.00
Casablanca, Chile

809 Chabilis, J. Moreau & Fils, 2013 N/R £39.00
Burgundy, France

815 Pouilly-Fuissé, Jean Jacques Litaud, 2012 N/R £59.00
Burgundy, France

052 Chablis Premier Cru ‘Fourchaumes’, J. Moreau & Fils, 2012 N/R £60.00
Burgundy, France

143 Chardonnay ‘Cape of Good Hope’ 2013 N/R £67.00
Elandsklof

088 Meursault, Domaine Olivier Leflaive, 2011 85 W.S £88.00

Burgundy, France

RIESLING

Riesling wines can be highly aromatic with apple, peach and pear at the forefront
mixed with delicate floral undertones and often honey and spice

094 Riesling “Vieilles Vignes” 2009 N/R £40.00
Cave de Turkeim
811 Riesling “James Hardwick” 2011 N/R £46.00

Waipara, New Zealand
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OTHER WHITE GRAPE VARIETIES

We span the globe to bring you extraordinary wines from the rare or forgotten wine varietals.

Ratings
Chenin Blanc “Young Vines’, De Waal, 2014 N/R £24.00
Stellenbosch, South Africa
Semillon Sauvignon Blanc, Rocky Road 2013 N/R £32.00
Margaret River, Australia
Cotes du Rhone Blanc, Chateau Mont Redon, 2013 86 W.S £29.00
Rhone Valley, France
Soave “Classico’, Gini, 2011 9O W.S £37.00
Veneto, Italy
Mas de Daumas Gassac 2011 N/R £78.00
V. Guibert de la Vaissiere, Pays D’Herault
Albarino Lagar de Besada 2013 N/R £38.00
Rias Baixas, Spain
Chenin Blanc Simonsig 2014 N/R £26.00
Estate Stellenbosch, South Africa
Verdejo, Quintaluna 2011 N/R £26.00
Rueda, Spain

ROSE WINE

The flavors of rosé wines lean towards strawberry, cherry, and raspberry with some citrus and
watermelon notes, spices are sometime bringing extra complexity.

Cabernet Sauvignon, Torréon de Paredes, 2014 N/R £24.00
Cachapoa Valley, Chile
Cotes du Rhone Rosé, Pére Anselme, 2014 N/R £28.00

La Griveliere, France
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PINOT NOIR

Pinot Noir is a dry, red wine, that exhibits fruit-forward character with strawberry,
Cherry, raspberry and blackberry, notable earthy notes are also quite common

Pinot Noir, Los Gansos, Cono Sur
Central Valley, Chile

Pinot Noir, Crimson
Martinborough, New Zealand

Cotes de Beaune Villages, Domaine Louis Latour,
Burgundy, France

Chambolle-Musigny ‘Les Véroilles’, Domaine Bruno Clair,
Burgundy, France

2013

2013

2012

2010

Ratings

N/R
N/R
N/R

N/R

£26.00

£39.00

£46.00

£120.00



CABERNET SAUVIGNON

The flavour profile goes from pepper, plum, cherry, blackberry, blueberry to
warm spice, vanilla, tobacco and sometimes leather aromas.

Ratings

820 Cabernet Sauvignon Reserva, Ventisquero 2012 N/R £25.00
Maipo Valley, Chile

825 Cabernet Sauvignon, Kirstenbosch, 2012 N/R £27.00
Paarl, South Africa

429 Cabernet Sauvignon ‘Hilltops’, Chalkers Crossing, 2009 N/R £44.00
New South Wales, Australia

389 Cabernet Sauvignon, Heitz Cellar, 2009 87 W.S £125.00

Napa Valley, USA

SYRAH

Shiraz wines display rich round flavours of black cherry, blackberry,
Plum, black pepper, clove, liquorice, dark chocolate and smoked meat.

437 Syrah, Lomond 2012 N/R £25.00
Cape Agulhas, South Africa

828 Shiraz, Hyland, Penley Estate, 2010 N/R £36.00
Coonawarra, Australia

356 Shiraz, Tinpot Hut 2009 N/R £55.00
Hawkes Bay, New Zealand



RED BLENDS

The idea is to highlight each grape's strength and complement the other grapes
being used in the blend.

Ratings

826 Merlot/ Nero D’avola, Lunate 2014 N/R £26.00
Sicily, Italy

441 Chianti, Botter, 2013 N/R £28.00
Tuscany, Italy

824 Cote du Rhone, Chateau Mont Redon, 2013 85W.S £28.00
Rhone Valley, France

415 Merlot ‘Protea’ 2013 N/R £35.00
Franschhoek, South Africa

425 Rioja Reserva, Bodegas Domino Alto, 2005 N/R £39.00
Rioja, Spain

839 Malbec ‘Obra Prima’, Familia Cassone, 2011 N/R £40.00
Mendoza, Argentina

207 Chateau Cissac, Cru Bourgeois 2010 N/R £50.00
Bordeaux, France

338 ‘Optima’ 2011 90 W.S £64.00
Western Cape, South Africa

244 St Emilion Grand Cru, Chateau de Fonbel, 2010 N/R £65.00
Bordeaux, France

298 Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Chateau Mont-Redon, 2011 91 W.S £66.00
Rhone Valley, France

315 ‘PSI’, Peter Sisseck, 2010 N/R £76.00

Ribera del Duero, Spain
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Sauternes, Dulong Reserve (375ml)
Bordeaux, France

Tokaj Blue Label “5 Puttonyos”(500ml)
Royal Tokaj Company, Hungary

Cabernet Franc,Ice Wine (375ml)
Peller Estate, Niagra Peninsula, Canada

Dessert Wine by the glass:

565

Sauternes, Dulong Reserve

Bordeaux, France

DESSERT WINE

2012
2008

2007

2012

Ratings

N/R
N/R

87 W.S

75ml
£8.00

£32.00

£70.00

£110.00



COCKTAILS

The Crimson Kiss - £13.50

A combination of flavours between strawberries infused with prosecco, the perfect aperitif!

Italian Fizz - £13.50

The beauty and freshness of Limoncello infused with bubbles perfumed with a lemon zest!

Pink Lady - £19

A balanced cocktail between the elegance of Laurent Perrier and Rose petal liqueur!

Sparkling Margarita - £13.50

A traditional cocktail, modernised with bubbles, unforgettable!

Watermelon Caipirinha - £10

Refreshing and balanced to perfection!

Apple and Raspberry Mojito - £ 10

Fruity and smooth a true and perfect combination of flavours!

The French Old Fashion - £ 10

A powerful cocktail, balanced between Cognac and orange zest!

The Old Course Iced Tea - £10

Our own version, good old iced tea mixed with Old Course Whisky, Cointreau, a dash of honey and ginger ale!

The Flying Golf Ball - £10

A creamy sensation of Baileys and Malibu finished with cream. A perfect complement to your dessert!



NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Apple Julep £7

Refreshing fruit cocktail with a hint of mint!

Tropical Sunset - £7

A fresh fruit Punch and grenadine, the perfect juicy cocktail!

Sparkling Pink Panther - £7

A refreshing and easy cocktail, with ginger ale and cherries!



APERITIFS ABV
Tio Pepe 15%
Pimm's No 1 25%
Martini 15%
Noilly Prat 18%
Pernod 40%
Campari 25%
PORT

Taylor’s 10 year old Tawny 20%
Taylor’s 20 year old Tawny 20%

Taylor’s Late Bottled Vintage 2009 20%

£3.00
£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.00

£9.00
£17.00

£7.50

LIQUEURS

Archers

Baileys

Chambord Raspberry
Cointreau

Drambuie

Malibu

Amaretto

Sambuca Romano

Tequila Jose Cuervo Silver

Tia Maria

SHERRY

Club Amontillado

Croft Original

Harvey’s Bristol Cream

ABV

21%
17%
16.5%
40%
40%
21%
28%
40%
38%

20%

17.5%
17.5%

17.5%

£3.50
£5.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.30

£3.50

£3.00
£3.00

£3.00



GIN

Gordon's
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick's
Tanqueray

Tanqueray 10

VODKA

Grey Goose

Grey Goose Orange
Ketel One

Ketel One Citron
Smirnoff Red
Stolichnaya

Belvedere

ABV

37.5%
40%
41.4%
43.1%
47.3%

40%
40%
40%
40%
38%
40%
40%

£3.50
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£5.00

£4.50
£4.50
£4.25
£4.25
£3.50
£4.25
£4.50

BRANDY

Janneau Traditional
Remy Martin VSOP
Courvoisier VS
Courvoisier VS Exclusif

Courvoisier XO

RUM

Gosling’s Black Seal
Morgan’s Spiced

Bacardi

ABV

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

40%
35%
37.5%

£4.00
£6.00
£3.50
£6.00
£12.00

£3.50
£3.50
£3.25



SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Highland
Glengoyne 10 Years

Glenmorangie 10 years

Glenmorangie Lasanta 12 years
Glenmorangie Nectar D'Or 12 years
Glenmorangie Quinta de Ruban 12 years
Glenmorangie 18 years

Oban 14 years

Old course Hotel Tullibardine oak edition

Dalwhinnie 15 years

Islay
Ardbeg 10 years

Lagavulin 16 years
Bruichladdich Laddie 10
Laphroaig 10 Years

Bowmore 12 Years

Lowlands

Auchentoschan 12 years

Auchentoschan Three Wood

ABV
40%
40%
46%
46%
46%
43%
43%
40%

43%

46%
43%
46%
40%
40%

40%
43%

£4.50
£5.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£12.50

£6.25
£4.50

£6.00

£6.00
£7.00
£4.50
£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£6.00

Speyside

Balvenie 12 years signature

Cragganmore 12 years
Glenfiddich 12 years
Glenlivet 12 years
Macallan Gold
Macallan Amber

Macallan Sienna
Macallan Ruby

Mortlach Rare Old

Island
Highland Park 12 years

Highland Park 18 years
Talisker 10 years

Jura 10 years

Campbeltown
Springbank 10 years

ABV
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
43%
43%
43%

43.4%

40%
43%
45.8%
40%

46%

£5.00
£5.00
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£6.00

£9.50
£17.00

£10.00

£5.00
£10.00
£5.00

£4.50

£6.25



BLENDED WHISKY

ABV
Canadian Club 40% £3.25
Chivas Regal 12 years 40% £4.00
Famous Grouse 40% £3.25
] & B Rare 40% £3.25
Johnny Walker Black 40% £4.50
Jamesons Irish 40.9% £3.50
BushMills 40% £3.25
Jack Daniels 40% £3.50
Woodford Reserve 45.2% £4.00
Jim Beam 40% £3.50
Maker's Mark 45% £4.50

Crown Royal 40% £4.50



BOTTLED BEERS

Robert Burn Ale

Guinness surger

Heineken

Budvar

Budweiser

Harviestoun Schiehallion
Birra Moretti

Stella Artois

Innis & Gunn Original

Corona

Becks Blue Non Alcoholic Beer

Joker IPA
Kopparberg Apple/ Strawberry & Lime

4.2%

4.1%
5.0%

5.0%
4.8%
4.8%
4.6%
4.8%

6.6%
4.5%
0.05%

5.0%
4.5%

£5.00

£4.50
£3.80

£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.00
£4.00

£4.50
£4.00
£3.00

£5.50
£4.90

SOFT DRINKS

Appletiser

Coca Cola/ Diet Coke

Ginger Beer

Lemonade

Tonic/ Slimline Tonic
Ginger Ale/ Bitter Lemon
Mineral Water (330ml)

Irn Bru

Red Bull
Cordial

Blackcurrant/ Orange/ Lime

Fruit Juices

Orange/ Grapefruit/ Apple/ Pineapple/

Cranberry/ Tomato

£2.50

£2.20
£1.70

£1.70
£1.20
£1.20
£1.95
£2.50

£3.00

£0.30

£2.50



